Sailwave results for GNS SERIES 3 2012 - Lac St Louis
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GNS SERIES 3 2012

Lac St Louis

Results as of 9:42 on July 15, 2012

SERIES 3 RACE 1 - ETCHELL Fleet - June 26th 2012 at 18:45

Boat

Start: ETCHELL, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:50

Class

PCYC

1.086

0:59:39

SERIES 3 RACE 1 - PRHF I&ll Fleet - June 26th 2012 at 18:45

Boat

MARQUISE

AMALIA

BREAKAWAY

PREMATURE
GREY

Start: PHRF I&ll, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:50

Class SailNo Club HelmName

J8o 80 PCYC MARTIN 1.086
LAROSE

J100 19 BYC STEPHANE 1.113
JORISCH

J30 40813 PCYC 1.057

J24 3366 PCYC 1.015

CrewName Custom Elapsed

1:01:59

1:01:08

1:04:44

1:07:54

SERIES 3 RACE 1 - PHRF 11l Fleet - June 26th 2012 at 18:45

Boat

CRISIS

AMBITIOUS

GRAY

PHANTOM

KAOS

YIN & YANG

EVERGREEN

ENCORE UNE

FOIS

SORCERESS

CRESCENDO

Start: PHRF Ill, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:55

Class

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

TANZER 22

TANZER 22

TANZER 22

SHARK

SailNo Club
1465 PCYC
901 BYC
1842 PCYC
28 PCYC
438 BYC
1618 BYC
1099 BYC
840 BYC
642 BYC

HelmName CrewName Custom Elapsed

0.936

0.936

0.936

0.936

0.936

0.939

0.939

0.939

0.936
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0:45:15

0:48:02

0:49:14

0:50:26

0:50:26

0:50:28

0:51:06

0:51:25

0:51:59

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Custom Elapsed Corrected Points

1:04:47 1.0
Corrected Points
1:07:19 1.0
1:08:02 2.0
1:08:25 3.0
1:08:55 4.0
Corrected Points
0:42:21 1.0
0:44:58 2.0
0:46:05 3.0
0:47:12 4.5
0:47:12 4.5
0:47:23 6.0
0:47:59 7.0
0:48:17 8.0
0:48:39 9.0



Sailwave results for GNS SERIES 3 2012 - Lac St Louis

10 PHRF TOY YOT SHARK 729 BYC 0.936 0:52:24 0:49:03 10.0
I

11 PHRF LOVE BITES SHARK 1056 BYC 0.936 0:52:25 0:49:04 11.0
Il

12 PHRF ISURUS SHARK 1483 BYC 0.936 0:52:52 0:49:29 12.0
Il

13 PHRF SAWIKI GRAMPIAN 386 BYC 0.952 DNF 13.0
Il 26

SERIES 3 RACE 1 - WHITE SAIL Fleet - June 26th 2012 at 18:45

Start: WHITE SAIL, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:05

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Custom Elapsed Corrected Points

1 WHITE KAJAK KIRBY 25 212 PCYC 0.989 0:47:40  0:47:09 1.0
SAIL

2 WHITE ARIEL MIRAGE 24 123 PCYC 0.923 0:51:33  0:47:35 2.0
SAIL

3 WHITE WAYWARD TANZER 22 1487 PCYC 0.920 0:52:13  0:48:02 3.0
SAIL WIND

4 WHITE MOONRAKER NIAGARA 26 59 BYC 0.975 0:50:29 0:49:13 4.0
SAIL

5 WHITE CAPRICORN ALBERG 37 1163 PCYC 0.986 0:51:06  0:50:23 5.0
SAIL

6 WHITE NORTHSTAR 75 PCYC 0.920 0:56:15 0:51:45 6.0
SAIL 26

7 WHITE MEGA TRIP MEGA 30 58 BYC 1.022 0:51:09 0:52:17 7.0
SAIL

25 WHITE EXPLORATEUR NIAGARA 26 142 BYC 0.975 OO0D 125
SAIL

SERIES 3 RACE 1 - FIREBALL Fleet - June 26th 2012 at 18:45

Start: FIREBALL & DINGHY, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:00

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Custom Elapsed Corrected Points
1 FIREBALL FIREBALL 14911 PCYC 0.975 0:40:48 0:39:47 1.0
2 FIREBALL FIREBALL 15043 PCYC 0.975 0:41:11 0:40:09 2.0
3 FIREBALL FIREBALL 14647 PCYC 0.975 0:47:24 0:46:13 3.0

SERIES 3 RACE 1 - DINGHY Fleet - June 26th 2012 at 18:45

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Custom Place Points
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